ARO

2nd Day

POST TIME

HOURS

Bath Declarations

Friday 29 July 2016

First Race 5:30

Purse £1,500

No. Draw

1
2
3
4
5
6
2
8
9

10

Horse
1 BILLY'S GIRL
7 INSIGNIA
10 ZAYIN INDIAN FUEGO
5 KAYCLAIRE
2 JAMAAHIR
9 TIGER LILY
6 SUPERMALC
4 WAHIBA
3 WINSCOTT RED EAGLE
8 CROWN OF SALONA

VIS
cpP

cpP

Owner
Middleton Stud
Mr James Owen
Zayin Arabian Stud
Mrs D Thomas
Mrs D Thomas
Miss Teresa Gavin
Mr A'S Newey
AS & DL

Mrs T. J. Shawyer
Tina Pfeiffer

The Royal Cavalry of Oman Handicap Stakes (0-50) 10f

Trainer
Mr L Gedge-Gibson
Mr James Owen
Mr P J Hammersley
Mrs D Thomas
Mrs D Thomas
Miss Teresa Gavin
Mr A'S Newey
Jayme Plumb
Miss Maria Wright
Tina Pfeiffer

Jockey
Mr James W Hardir

Miss Joanna Masor
Mr M S Johnson
Mr M J P Kendrick
Mr R G Woollard
Miss T Gavin

Mr Will Pettis

Miss Katy Lyons
Mr D Turner

Mr R J Pfeiffer

Weight
10.07
10.07
10.07
10.06
10.04
10.02

9.11
9.09
9.09
9.06

10




